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Giraffes strut. Birds swoop. Gazelles 
leap. The entire Serengeti comes to life 
as never before. And as the music soars, 
Pride Rock slowly emerges from the 
mist. 

Winner of six Tony Awards®, including 
Best Musical, The Lion King brings 
together one of the most imaginative 
creative teams on Broadway. Tony 
Award®-winning director Julie Taymor 
brings to life a story filled with hope and 
adventure set against an amazing 
backdrop of stunning visuals. The Lion 
King also features the extraordinary 
work of Tony Award®-winning 
choreographer Garth Fagan and some of 
Broadway’s most recognizable music, 
crafted by Tony Award®-winning artists 
Elton John and Tim Rice. 

There is simply nothing else like The 
Lion King. 



Extra Magic 

*Prime Orchestra Seat Location and show 

merchandise 

Center Orchestra A-H 

Price Level 2 
Center Orchestra J-M 

Loge 

Price Level 3 Center Orchestra N-Z 

Price Level 4 

Center Orchestra AA-HH 

Side Orchestra N-Z 

1st Dress Circle 

Price Level 5 
Center Orchestra JJ-RR 

Side Orchestra AA-HH 

Price Level 6 2nd Dress Circle 

Price Level 7 Side Orchestra JJ-RR 

Price Level 8 Gallery 

Price Level 9 Limited View 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

A $214.00 $162.00 $143.50 $133.25 $113.25 $97.00 $108.25 $58.50 $74.25 

B $191.00 $138.25 $111.55 $100.55 $85.05 $69.55 $86.25 $46.75 $59.55 

C $173.75 $121.00 $100.55 $90.55 $71.08 $61.58 $69.55 $46.75 $44.95 

Quantity 10-20 21-50 51-100 101-200 201-500+ 

Deposit $369.00 $872.00 $1855.00 $3697.00 $12280.00 

Date Time Cat.    

Wed, October 2 7:30 PM C 

Thurs, October 3 7:30 PM C 

Fri, October 4 8:00 PM B 

Sat, October 5 2:00 PM A 

Sat, October 5 8:00 PM B 

Sun, October 6 1:00 PM A 

Sun, October 6 6:30 PM B 



Date Time Cat.    

Tue, October 8 7:30 PM C 

Wed, October 9 7:30 PM C 

Thurs, October 10 7:30 PM C 

Fri, October 11 1:00 PM C 

Fri, October 11 8:00 PM B 

Sat, October 12 2:00 PM A 

Sat, October 12 8:00 PM B 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

A $214.00 $162.00 $143.50 $133.25 $113.25 $97.00 $108.25 $58.50 $74.25 

B $191.00 $138.25 $111.55 $100.55 $85.05 $69.55 $86.25 $46.75 $59.55 

C $173.75 $121.00 $100.55 $90.55 $71.08 $61.58 $69.55 $46.75 $44.95 

Quantity 10-20 21-50 51-100 101-200 201-500+ 

Deposit $369.00 $872.00 $1855.00 $3697.00 $12280.00 
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Price Level 4 

Center Orchestra AA-HH 

Side Orchestra N-Z 

1st Dress Circle 

Price Level 5 
Center Orchestra JJ-RR 
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 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

A $214.00 $162.00 $143.50 $133.25 $113.25 $97.00 $108.25 $58.50 $74.25 

B $191.00 $138.25 $111.55 $100.55 $85.05 $69.55 $86.25 $46.75 $59.55 

C $173.75 $121.00 $100.55 $90.55 $71.08 $61.58 $69.55 $46.75 $44.95 

Quantity 10-20 21-50 51-100 101-200 201-500+ 

Deposit $369.00 $872.00 $1855.00 $3697.00 $12280.00 

Date Time Cat.    

Tue, October 15 7:30 PM C 

Wed, October 16 7:30 PM C 

Thurs, October 17 1:00 PM C 

Thurs, October 17 7:30 PM C 

Fri, October 18 8:00 PM B 

Sat, October 19 2:00 PM A 

Sat, October 19 8:00 PM B 

Sun, October 20 1:00 PM A 

Sun, October 20 6:30 PM B 


